Reference copy of pupil answer sheet

Key stage 2 mathematics 2010 mental mathematics test

First name Last name
School
Total
DCSF no. marks
Practice question
11 50
Time: 5 seconds 12 | £ £1.35
! 29 1 13 10
14 12
2
14 °
3
3
15 cm
4
Time: 15 seconds
5 7.5
16
Time: 10 seconds
17 0.36 3.6
6 17
° 36 360 62.3 5.9
7 25 : 3600
8 9 18 hours
8 18
9 g 4509 19 4 5
10 20 12 21
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